
IP 
20

1 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector

120 W

2300 lm

19 lm/W

3000 K

100

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

R7S

31%

719 lm

120 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Wall mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 9.84 in

Width: 7.64 in

Height: 2.68 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 120 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
TAU
F6541009/120W R7S
FLOS

Wall light with direct/indirect light. Body in die-cast aluminium alloy liquid-varnished in gloss white or black or chromed. Wall attachment in die-

cast aluminium. 

Light output 1 
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